
 
 

CAPF STUDY PLAN 
 

Date Polity REASONING GK Economy Chemistry Biology MATHS PHYSICS 

 Jivesh Sir Sahil Sir Atul Sir Atul Sir 
Niharika 

Mam 
Niharika 

Mam 
Ankit Sir Prince Sir 

 10 AM - 11 
AM 

11 AM - 12 AM 5 PM- 6PM 9 AM - 10 AM 4 PM - 5 PM 4 PM - 5 PM 9 Pm - 10 pm 2 pm - 3 pm 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Polity - Medieval History Class 1 - - - number system part 1 - 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Polity - Medieval History Class 2 - - - number system part 2 - 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Polity - Medieval History Class 3 - - - divisblity rules - 

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Polity - Medieval History Class 4 - - - concept of unit digitd - 

Friday, May 5, 2023 Polity - Medieval History Class 5 - - - last two digits cobcept - 

Monday, May 8, 2023 Polity Introduction Medieval History Class 6 - - - number of zeros - 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Polity Coding - Decoding Medieval History Class 7 - - - 
Remainder theorem and factor 

theorem 
- 

Wednesday, May 10, 
2023 

Polity Analogy Medieval History Class 8 - - - hcf and lcm - 

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Polity Direction and Distance Part 1 Medieval History Class 9 - - - hcf and lcm part 2 - 

Friday, May 12, 2023 Polity Direction and Distance Part 2 Medieval History Class 10 - - - time and work part 1 - 

Monday, May 15, 2023 Polity Blood Relation Modern History Class 1 - - - time and work part 2 - 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 Polity Missing Series & Number Modern History Class 2 - - - time and work part 3 - 

Wednesday, May 17, 
2023 

Polity Odd One Out Modern History Class 3 - - - pipe and cistern part 1 - 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Polity Mathematical Operations Modern History Class 4 - - - pipe and cistern part 2 - 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Polity Dictionary, Word Modern History Class 5 - - - time and distance part 1 - 

Monday, May 22, 2023 Geography Clock Modern History Class 6 - - - time and distance part 2 - 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Geography Logical Venn Diagram Modern History Class 7 - - - time and distance part 3 - 

Wednesday, May 24, 
2023 

Geography Figure Counting Modern History Class 8 - - - train - 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Geography 
Order & Ranking and 

Comparison 
Modern History Class 9 - Chemistry - boat and stream Physics 1 

Friday, May 26, 2023 Geography Seating Arrangement Modern History Class 10 - Chemistry - average part1 Physics 2 

Monday, May 29, 2023 Geography Non Verbal Reasoning Modern History Class 11 - Chemistry - average part 2 Physics 3 

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 Geography Syllogism Modern History Class 12 - Chemistry - average part 3 Physics 4 

Wednesday, May 31, 
2023 

Geography - Ancient History Class 1 - Chemistry - ratio and proprtion part1 Physics 5 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 Geography - Ancient History Class 2 - Chemistry - ratio and proprtion part 2 Physics 6 

Friday, June 2, 2023 Geography - Ancient History Class 3 - Chemistry - alligation part 1 Physics 7 

Monday, June 5, 2023 Geography - Ancient History Class 4 - Chemistry - alligation part 2 Physics 8 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Geography - Ancient History Class 5 - Chemistry - mensuration 2d Physics 9 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 Geography - Ancient History Class 6 - Chemistry - mensuration 2d part 2 Physics 10 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 Geography - Ancient History Class 7 - Chemistry - mensuration 3d - 



Date Polity REASONING GK Economy Chemistry Biology MATHS PHYSICS 

 Jivesh Sir Sahil Sir Atul Sir Atul Sir 
Niharika 

Mam 
Niharika 

Mam 
Ankit Sir Prince Sir 

 10 AM - 11 
AM 

11 AM - 12 AM 5 PM- 6PM 9 AM - 10 AM 4 PM - 5 PM 4 PM - 5 PM 9 Pm - 10 pm 2 pm - 3 pm 

Friday, June 9, 2023 - - Ancient History Class 8 - Chemistry - percentage part 1 - 

Monday, June 12, 2023 - - Ancient History Class 9 - Chemistry - percentage part 2 - 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 - - Ancient History Class 10 - Chemistry - percentage part 3 - 

Wednesday, June 14, 
2023 

- - Ancient History Class 11 - Chemistry - profit and loss - 

Thursday, June 15, 2023 - - Ancient History Class 12 - - - profit and loss part 2 - 

Friday, June 16, 2023 - - -  - - discount - 

Monday, June 19, 2023 - - -  - - simple interest - 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 - - -  - Biology simple interest part 2 - 

Wednesday, June 21, 
2023 

- - -  - Biology compound interest - 

Thursday, June 22, 2023 - - - Economics - Biology compound interest part 2 - 

Friday, June 23, 2023 - - - Economics - Biology simplification - 

Saturday, June 24, 2023 - - - Economics - - - - 

Sunday, June 25, 2023 - - - Economics - - - - 

Monday, June 26, 2023 - - - - - Biology simplification part 2 - 

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 - - - - - Biology surds and indices - 

Wednesday, June 28, 
2023 

- - - - - Biology - - 

Thursday, June 29, 2023 - - - Economics - Biology - - 

Friday, June 30, 2023 - - - Economics - Biology - - 

Saturday, July 1, 2023 - - - Economics - - - - 

Sunday, July 2, 2023 - - - Economics - - - - 

Monday, July 3, 2023 - - - - - Biology - - 

Tuesday, July 4, 2023 - - - - - Biology - - 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 - - - - - Biology - - 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 - - - - - Biology - - 

Friday, July 7, 2023 - - - - - Biology - - 

 
 
 


